Spielplan | HTS/BW96 Handball | 2. Damen

Saison: 2023/2024 | Ruckrunde

Spiel-ID
232 042
232 075
232 013
232 021
232 032
232 061
232 054
232 091
232 156
232171

Stand: 09.05.2024 08:04 Uhr | http://www.htsbw96-handball.de/components/teams_v1/_do_pdf_calendar.cfm?component_id=EOFD7684-1999-CE13-2F2DBDDB70D6F70B&saison=2023/2024&runde=Rueckrunde&teamid=2AE350F7-0957-4C37-878E36065B213C3D

Spielpaarung

HG HH-Barmbek 2

TSC Wellingsbiittel

2. Damen

TSV Stellingen 88 2
2. Damen

2. Damen

FC St. Pauli 3

TSV Ellerbek 3

2. Damen

SC Teutonia 10 Hamburg

2. Damen

2. Damen

SG Altona 3

2. Damen

HT Norderstedt 3

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 3
2. Damen

2. Damen

TH Eilbeck 4

2. Damen

Datum / Uhrzeit

SO, 02.10.22 - 16:00
SA, 26.11.22 - 14:15
SO, 10.09.23 - 19:15
SO, 17.09.23 - 16:30
SA, 23.09.23 - 19:45
SA, 18.11.23 - 19:45
SA, 09.12.23 - 17:45
SA, 16.12.23 - 16:45
SA, 24.02.24 - 17:00
SA, 16.03.24 - 18:00

Halle

Alter Teichweg
Grootmoor

Schenefeld

Brehmweg
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Thedestr.

Ellerbek
Bickbargen/Halstenbek

Thedestr.

20:
13:
19:
23:
23k
20:
36:
22
19:
26:

Ergebnis

20
20
28
20
22
24
11
21
23
25



